THE DATASHEET OF
MEA1608PH270TA0G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20190207
(1/4)
3tf_commercial_signal_mea1608ph_en.fm

Noise removal from signal lines of smart phones, digital cameras, PCs, game machines, flat TVs, etc.
Application guides: Smart phones/tablets
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
MEA 1608 PH 270 T A0G
Series name
L×W×T dimensions Product internal
code
Capacitance
Packaging style Internal code
1.6×0.8×0.5 mm (pF)
Capacitance
(pF)
Cutoff frequency
(MHz)typ.
Insertion loss 20dB
frequency range
(MHz)
Rated voltage
(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
27 410 800 to 3000 6.3 100 MEA1608PH270TA0G
22 420 800 to 3000 6.3 100 MEA1608PH220TA0G
15 480 800 to 3000 6.3 100 MEA1608PH150TA0G
Measurement item Product No. Manufacturer
Capacitance 4294A Keysight Technologies
Frequency characteristics N5230C Keysight Technologies
REACH
SVHC-Free
Lead
FreeRoHS
Pb
Halogen
Free
Br
Cl
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20190207
(2/4)
3tf_commercial_signal_mea1608ph_en.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MEA1608PH type
INSERTION LOSS VS. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
Product No. Manufacturer
N5230C Keysight Technologies
10
0
20
30
40
50
70
60
10 100 100001000
In
se
rt
io
n
lo
ss
 (
dB
)
Frequency (MHz)
270 220